Central Beach Restroom Repairs Project

Low Bidder:

July 16, 2015 @ 2PM

GEM Industrial
Atlas Development
Choctaw

Nuera Contracting LP
Fordyce Construction
Trivista

Cyber

Dimand

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

GEM Industrial Subs Listed:

American Contract Electric
Bithell

Sunbelt

Slyvester Roofing

Dave Whipple Sheet Metal

Sylvester Roofing
Bithell
Specialty Flooring

Electric
Specialty Coating
Flooring
Roofing

Sheet metal

Roofing
Specialty Coating

Flooring

$103,650.00
$114,429.50
$115,284.45
$127,016.76
$128,141.00
$128,957.00
$131,639.54
$136,586.00



