Central Beach Restroom Repairs Project July 16, 2015 @ 2PM

Low Bidder:	GEM Industrial	\$103,650.00
	Atlas Development	\$114,429.50
	Choctaw	\$115,284.45
	Nuera Contracting LP	\$127,016.76
	Fordyce Construction	\$128,141.00
	Trivista	\$128,957.00
	Cyber	\$131,639.54
	Dimand	\$136,586.00

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

American Contract Electric Electric

Bithell Specialty Coating

Sunbelt Flooring
Slyvester Roofing Roofing
Dave Whipple Sheet Metal Sheet metal

GEM Industrial Subs Listed:

Sylvester Roofing Roofing

Bithell Specialty Coating

Specialty Flooring Flooring